
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36

37

2018Date of Establishment :
Complete Postal Address: Radha Nagar, Kasba, Purnea 854330 (Bihar)
Phone (with STD code):

FAX:

MANDATORY DISCLOSURE

DETAILS OF INSTITUTION
Name of the Institution : MILLIA TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE

 MANAGEMENT

Government owned No

Kasba Railway Station & Purnea Junction
Purnea, Araria
Co-Education

Non-Minority Institution

E-mail:
Website Address:

Nearest Rly. Station:
Nearest City:

Type of Institution (Boys /Girls/co- education)
Status of Institution (Minority/ non- minority)

Level of the course Senior Secondary

 DETAILS OF COURSE PROPOSED

Self-financed
No
No

University Department No

Govt. aided

Intake
Academic session from which the course started

100
2019

Level of the course  Secondary

Name of the Teacher Education course B.Ed.
Duration of the course 2 Years

Whether to be conducted in face to face  or 
distance mode

Face to face

Intake 100
Academic session from which the course started 2018

DETAILS OF AFFILIATING BODY

Name of the Teacher Education course D.El.Ed.
Duration of the course 2 Years

Whether to be conducted in face to face  or Face to face

 LAND DETAILS

Land Area in Sq.mt.

OWN
Whether the Title of the land is on ownership 

basis

Name PURNEA UNIVERSITY
Address

Phone & Fax No.
e-mail

Website

PRATAP NAGAR, PURNEA 854301
06454-223223

Purnea.vc@gmail.com

www.purneauniversity.ac.in

Title of the land is on lease as per law
Duration of the lease

Land use certificate obtained for Education 
Institution

Yes
N.A.



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55

BUILDING
Construction of the building is completed

Date of completion of the building
Common room for boys / girls available

YESBuilding is fire safety-proof
Building is yet to be constructed

LIBRARY

Covered area in sq.mt
14Number of instructional rooms

Other facilities AVAILABLE 

YESBuilding is disabled friendly
YES

The Library has separate reference section 
juournals section and reading room

Number of books in the library
Total numbers of education journals / 

periodicals being subscribed

Number of encyclopedias available in the
Library

Number of books available in the    reference 
section of the library

Seating capacity of the reading room of    
Library

Yes
6142

20

Arrangement made for practice teaching Yes

For 1st year

1. Ramanand Middle School, Garbaneili, Kasba, Purnia 

10

24

200

 INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITIES

Details of Laboratories available

Science Laboratory, ICT Lab, Math Lab, Social Sc. 
Lab, Psychology Lab, , Language Lab, Arts & Crafts 

Resource Centre, Sports & Health and Physical 
Educational Research Centre

For 2nd year
1. K. D. Girls High School, Kasba , Purnia
2. High School, Kasba, Purnia
3. R. P. S. High School, City, Purnia
4. Mohan Lal Bajaj Girls High School, Gullabbag, Purnia

8. Middle School City, Purnia
9. Middle School Khushkibag, Purnia
10. F73Girls Middle School, Kazanchi Hat, Purnia
11. Middle School, Belori, Purnia
12 . Jagdamb Memorial Middle School, Purnia

Number and name of schools for  practice 
teaching

2. Girls Middle School,Gudri Bazar, Kasba
3. Middle School, Kasba
4. Middle School, Prabhat Colony, Purnia 
5. Urdu Middle School,Kazanchi Hat, Purnia
6. Middle School, Janta Chowk, Purnia Court, Purnia
7. Middle School Kheruganj, Purnia 



56

Details of proposed/ appointed teaching staff 
(Date of Birth, Qualification, Professional 

qualification, and other relevant information)
Principal, Teachers are selected as per NCTE norms

11. Raja Prithwi Chandra High School, Purnia City, 
Purnia

 MANPOWER

5. Kasba High School, Kasba
6. Kalanand High School, Garbaneili, Kasba, Purnia
7. N. D. Rungta High School, Jalalgarh
8. District School, Purnia
9. Purnia High School, Purnia 
10. Raja Prithwi Chandra High School, Purnia City, Purnia


