	MANDATORY DISCLOSURE			
	DETAILS OF INSTITUTION			
1	Name of the Institution:	MILLIA TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE		
2	Date of Establishment:	2018		
3	Complete Postal Address:	Radha Nagar, Kasba, Purnea 854330 (Bihar)		
4	Phone (with STD code):			
5	FAX:			
6	E-mail:			
7	Website Address:			
8	Nearest Rly. Station:	Kasba Railway Station & Purnea Junction		
9	Nearest City:	Purnea, Araria		
10	Type of Institution (Boys /Girls/co- education)	Co-Education		
11	Status of Institution (Minority/ non- minority)	Non-Minority Institution		
	, ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
MANAGEMENT				
12	Government owned	No		
13	Govt. aided	No		
14	Self-financed	No		
15	University Department	No		
DETAILS OF COURSE PROPOSED				
16	Level of the course	Senior Secondary		
17	Name of the Teacher Education course	B.Ed.		
18	Duration of the course	2 Years		
	Whether to be conducted in face to face or	Face to face		
19	distance mode	race to race		
20	Intake	100		
21	Academic session from which the course started	2019		
22	Level of the course	Secondary		
23	Name of the Teacher Education course	D.El.Ed.		
24	Duration of the course	2 Years		
25	Whether to be conducted in face to face or	Face to face		
26	Intake	100		
27	Academic session from which the course started	2018		
DETAILS OF AFFILIATING BODY				
28	Name	PURNEA UNIVERSITY		
29	Address	PRATAP NAGAR, PURNEA 854301		
30	Phone & Fax No.	06454-223223		
31	e-mail Website	Purnea.vc@gmail.com		
32	website	www.purneauniversity.ac.in		
	LAND D	ETAILS		
33	Land Area in Sq.mt.			
	Whether the Title of the land is on ownership			
34	basis	OWN		
35	Title of the land is on lange as non-law	Yes		
36	Title of the land is on lease as per law Duration of the lease	y es N.A.		
1 30	Land use certificate obtained for Education	IN.A.		
37	Land use certificate obtained for Education Institution			
51	Institution			

BUILDING			
38	Construction of the building is completed		
39	Building is yet to be constructed		
40	Building is fire safety-proof	YES	
41	Building is disabled friendly	YES	
42	Common room for boys / girls available	YES	
43	Date of completion of the building		
44	Covered area in sq.mt		
45	Number of instructional rooms	14	
46	Other facilities	AVAILABLE	
	LII	BRARY	
	The Library has separate reference section		
47	juournals section and reading room	Yes	
48	Number of books in the library	6142	
70	Total numbers of education journals /	0142	
49	periodicals being subscribed	20	
49			
50	Number of encyclopedias available in the Library	10	
] 30	Number of books available in the reference		
51	section of the library	24	
	Seating capacity of the reading room of		
52	Library	200	
32	Library		
	INSTRUCTIO	ONAL FACILITIES	
53 54	Details of Laboratories available Arrangement made for practice teaching	Science Laboratory, ICT Lab, Math Lab, Social Sc. Lab, Psychology Lab, , Language Lab, Arts & Crafts Resource Centre, Sports & Health and Physical Educational Research Centre Yes	
55		For 1st year	
	Number and name of schools for practice teaching	 Ramanand Middle School, Garbaneili, Kasba, Purnia Girls Middle School, Gudri Bazar, Kasba Middle School, Kasba Middle School, Prabhat Colony, Purnia Urdu Middle School, Kazanchi Hat, Purnia Middle School, Janta Chowk, Purnia Court, Purnia Middle School Kheruganj, Purnia Middle School City, Purnia Middle School Khushkibag, Purnia F73Girls Middle School, Kazanchi Hat, Purnia Middle School, Belori, Purnia Jagdamb Memorial Middle School, Purnia 	
		For 2nd year 1. K. D. Girls High School, Kasba, Purnia 2. High School, Kasba, Purnia 3. R. P. S. High School, City, Purnia 4. Mohan Lal Bajaj Girls High School, Gullabbag, Purn	

5. Kasba High School, Kasba		
6. Kalanand High School, Garbaneili, Kasba, Purnia		
7. N. D. Rungta High School, Jalalgarh		
8. District School, Purnia		
9. Purnia High School, Purnia		
10. Raja Prithwi Chandra High School, Purnia City, Purnia		
11. Raja Prithwi Chandra High School, Purnia City,		
MANPOWER		
Principal, Teachers are selected as per NCTE norms		
_		

.